
DRINKS

Homemade Sponge                       

                                

                               

 

   Tea - Per Person                           
   Speciality Tea (please ask)          
   Instant Coffee                               

   Hot Chocolate & cream        

   Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/7UP/Tango                       
   Bitter Lemon/Tonic Water/Soda Water                                

   Wine (White/Rosé/Red)

   J20 (Apple & Mango/Apple & Raspberry

   Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)

   By the glass - 125ml                     

   Bottled Lager - 330ml                                

   Guinness (Large/Small)                        

   Cappuccino                            

              /Orange & Passion Fruit)            

  Bottled Cider (Original/Fruit) - 500ml           

   Cordial (Orange/Blackcurrant/Lime) 

   Above served with custard, squirty       cream, pouring cream or ice cream.     

DESSERT MENU

    Milk                                              

   Fruit Juice (Orange or Apple)

                                        

   Americano                            

   Latte                                       

   Espresso                              

   Dales Cottage
    Cafe & Grill

   Skipton

           Breakfast 
 Roasts    Pies      Fish   
  Homemade Favourites
Baguettes Salads  Wraps
Jacket Potatoes  Toasties 
      Desserts Drinks

Telephone: 01756 701630
www.thedalescottagecafe.co.uk

E-mail: dalescottagecafe@live.co.uk

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY 

     

   We are open 7 days!

Sherry Trifle                                    
Special Icecream                              

SCONES/MUFFINS

Scone & Butter                             £1-75

Scone, Jam & Butter                    £1-95
Scone, Jam & Squirty Cream      £2-25
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream      £2-75
Muffin & Cream                           £2-25

£1-70
£1-80

£2-00

£1-80

AT THE COUNTER. 

     
Knickerbocker Glory                      
Hot Chocolate Fudge Sundae        

Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake           

BREAKFAST MENU

Toasted Fruit Teacake £2-00 

Sausage Sandwich (White or Granary Teacake) £2-50

Beans on White or Wholemeal Toast £3-25

Bacon Sandwich (White or Granary Teacake) £2-50

Full English Breakfast £4-95

Two Free Range Eggs on Toast £3-45
       (Scrambled/Fried/Poached)        

                              Bacon/Sausage 75p per item 
Hash Brown/Egg/Beans/Tomatoes/Fried Bread 50p per item

(Two bacon, Two Sausage, Fried Egg, Tomatoes, 

                

Served from 8-00am to 11-15am

Vegetarian Breakfast £4-25
(Two fried eggs, Tomatoes, Beans, 

                    

White or Wholemeal Toast (Two slices)   £1-80 

Want to add any extras to any of our Breakfast Choices? 
 

Homemade Rice Pudding               

 £3-75

 £3-75
 £3-75

 £3-75
 £3-95

 £3-95
 £3-95
 £3-95
 £3-75
 £3-75

£1-40
£1-50
£1-50
£1-30

£1-60
£1-30
£1-30
£2-10

£1-50
£1-20
£1-20

£3-25

£2-45

   Shandy (Large/Small)                              

   By the glass - 250ml                     £3-45

£1-95/£1-75

   Milkshakes (Vanilla/Strawberry/

                         Chocolate/Banana) 

£2-25

Add cream 50p! Add Marshmallows 50p!

(Jam/Treacle/Lemon/Ginger)
Jam Roly Poly
Spotted Dick

Mix & Match Fruit Crumble:
One Fruit £3-75  Two Fruit £4-15 Any additional fruit add 50p!

Apple/Apricot/Blackberry/Peach/Pear/Raspberry  
                         /Rhubarb/Strawberry

         Beans & Two Slices of Toast)

              

      Two Hash Browns & Two Slices of Toast)

              
Breakfast Toasties £3-95

              -Bacon & Cheese
      -Bacon, Cheese & Tomato
            -Sausage & Cheese
      -Bacon, Sausage & Cheese
  -Bacon, Cheese & a Hash Brown
-Sausage, Cheese & a Hash Brown
   -Bacon, Cheese & Baked Beans
-Sausage, Cheese & Baked Beans

Choice of fruit or plain scone.

Please ask at the counter for allergy info/gluten free.

   Prosecco - 175ml                   

Toasted Crumpets £2-00 

Strawberry Jam/Marmalade 50p per item

   Flat White                                      £1-80

£4-25
Bitter  (Large/Small)                   £2-45/£2-00

£2-45/£2-00

£3-45

Lemon Cheesecake          

Toasted White Bagel £2-50 

Beans on a Toasted White Bagel £3-45
Scrambled Egg & Two Bacon on a Toasted White Bagel £4-45

Choice of White or Brown Bread

Fried Egg Sandwich (White or Granary Teacake) £2-00


