Tea - Per Person	£1-40
Speciality Tea (please ask)	£1-50
Instant Coffee	£1-50
Espresso	£1-30
Americano	£1-70
Cappuccino	£1-80
Latte	£1-80
Flat White	£1-80
Hot Chocolate & cream	£2-00
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/7UP/Tango	£1-60
Bitter Lemon/Tonic Water/Soda Water	£1-30
Milk	£1-30
J20 (Apple & Mango/Apple & Raspberry /Orange & Passion Fruit)	£2-10
Fruit Juice (Orange or Apple)	£1-50
Bottled Water (Still or Sparkling)	£1-20
Cordial (Orange/Blackcurrant/Lime)	£1-20
Milkshakes (Vanilla/Strawberry/	£2-25
	~ _
Chocolate/Banana) Add cream 50p! Add Marshmallows 50p!	!
Bottled Lager - 330ml	£3-25
Bottled Cider (Original/Fruit) - 500ml	£4-25
Bitter (Large/Small) £2-45	/£2-00
G 4 (G 45)	/£2-00
01 1 (7 (0 11)	/£1-75
Wine (White/Rosé/Red)	, 32 . 3
By the glass - 125ml	£2-45
By the glass - 250ml	£3-45
Prosecco - 175ml	£3-45
DESSERT MENU	
Homemade Sponge	£3-75
(Jam/Treacle/Lemon/Ginger)	
Jam Roly Poly	£3-75
Spotted Dick	£3-75
Mix & Match Fruit Crumble:	-
One Fruit £3-75 Two Fruit £4-15 Any additiona	al fruit add 50p!
Apple/Apricot/Blackberry/Peach/Pear/I	
	I - J
/Rhubarb/Strawberry	
/Rhubarb/Strawberry Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake	£3-75
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£3-75 £3-95
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake Lemon Cheesecake	£3-95
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake Lemon Cheesecake	£3-95
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake Lemon Cheesecake Above served with custard, squirty cream, pouring cre	£3-95 am or ice crean
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake Lemon Cheesecake Above served with custard, squirty cream, pouring cre Knickerbocker Glory	£3-95 am or ice crean £3-95
Hot Chocolate Fudge Cake Lemon Cheesecake Above served with custard, squirty cream, pouring cre Knickerbocker Glory Hot Chocolate Fudge Sundae	£3-95 am or ice crean £3-95 £3-95

DRINKS

BREAKFAST MENU

Served from 8-00am to 11-15am

White or Wholemeal Toast (Two slices) £1-80
Toasted Fruit Teacake £2-00
Toasted Crumpets £2-00
Toasted White Bagel £2-50

Fried Egg Sandwich (White or Granary Teacake) £2-00 Sausage Sandwich (White or Granary Teacake) £2-50 Bacon Sandwich (White or Granary Teacake) £2-50

Beans on White or Wholemeal Toast £3-25

Two Free Range Eggs on Toast £3-45 (Scrambled/Fried/Poached)

Beans on a Toasted White Bagel £3-45

Scrambled Egg & Two Bacon on a Toasted White Bagel £4-45

Full English Breakfast £4-95

(Two bacon, Two Sausage, Fried Egg, Tomatoes, Beans & Two Slices of Toast)

Vegetarian Breakfast £4-25 (Two fried eggs, Tomatoes, Beans,

Two Hash Browns & Two Slices of Toast)

Breakfast Toasties £3-95

Choice of White or Brown Bread

-Bacon & Cheese
-Bacon, Cheese & Tomato
-Sausage & Cheese
-Bacon, Sausage & Cheese

-Bacon, Cheese & a Hash Brown

-Sausage, Cheese & a Hash Brown -Bacon, Cheese & Baked Beans

-Sausage, Cheese & Baked Beans

Want to add any extras to any of our Breakfast Choices?

Bacon/Sausage 75p per item Hash Brown/Egg/Beans/Tomatoes/Fried Bread 50p per item Strawberry Jam/Marmalade 50p per item

SCONES/MUFFINS

Choice of fruit or plain scone.

Scone & Butter	£1-75
Scone, Jam & Butter	£1-95
Scone, Jam & Squirty Cream	£2-25
Scone, Jam & Clotted Cream	£2-75
Muffin & Cream	£2-25

Dales Cottage Cafe & Grill Skipton



Breakfast
Roasts Pies Fish
Homemade Favourites
Baguettes Salads Wraps
Jacket Potatoes Toasties
Desserts Drinks

Please ask at the counter for allergy info/gluten free.

We are open 7 days!

PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER.

Telephone: 01756 701630 www.thedalescottagecafe.co.uk E-mail: dalescottagecafe@live.co.uk